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 Cost

Break

Break
            Weight in
UPS
FedEx
 Savings
Even Product
Even-value
            Pounds          3 days   1 day    with UPS       value                in pounds
                1

 4.10
15.60
  11.5

10,493.75
10,493.75

                2

 5.30
17.20
  11.9

10,858.75
 5,429.38

                3

 6.40
19.80
  13.4

12,227.50
 4,075.83

                4

 6.90
24.60
  17.7

16,151.25
 4,037.81

                5

 7.90
35.90
  28.0

25,550.00
 5.110.00

              10

10.20
35.60
  25.4

23,177.50
 2,317.75

              20

15.80
42.40
  26.6

24,272.50
 1,213.63

